


Amaretti

Product ID: 63842

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

3

Bread Altmr Pre-slcd

Product ID: 65873

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: CS

Description:

Bread Atlm Loaf Round Pug

Product ID: 65359

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: CS

Description:



Bread Ciabatta Buns

Product ID: 60669

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: KG

Description:

4

Bread Filoncino Buns

Product ID: 60671

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: KG

Description:

Bread Filone Long

Product ID: 65358

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: CS

Description:



Bread Filone Oropan Long

Product ID: 58451

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: KG

Description:

5

Bread Rosetta Buns

Product ID: 60670

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: KG

Description:

Bread Round Loaf Altm Pug

Product ID: 58452

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: KG

Description:



Breadsticks Classic

Product ID: 62134

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:

6

Breadsticks Olive

Product ID: 62135

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:

Breadsticks Rosemary

Product ID: 63834

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:



Breadsticks Rosemary Ario

Product ID: 64602

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:

7

Breadsticks Rubata O.oil

Product ID: 63835

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:

Breadsticks Xvirg Ario

Product ID: 64601

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Brusa

Package Size: CS

Description:



Breadzel Classico

Product ID: 63837

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

8

Breadzel Sesame Seed

Product ID: 63839

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

Buns Ciabatta 100g

Product ID: 65355

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: CS

Description:



Buns Rosetta 100g

Product ID: 65356

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: CS

Description:

9

Buns Rosetta Small 50g

Product ID: 65357

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Oropan

Package Size: CS

Description:

Cantuccini Almond

Product ID: 63840

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cantuccini W/ Chocolate

Product ID: 63841

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

10

Crocc Breadstix Torinesi

Product ID: 60222

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

Fine Herb Tortas Crackers

Product ID: 60820

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Bonvallis

Package Size: CS

Description:



Focaccia Barese W/tom&olv

Product ID: 64270

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Basepizza

Package Size: CS

Description:

11

Focaccia Bianca Fdsv

Product ID: 64688

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Basepizza

Package Size: CS

Description:

Friselle Integrali

Product ID: 64402

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Tarall'oro

Package Size: CS

Description:



Grissini Sfornati Olv.oil

Product ID: MLBOXOLIO

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description: <p>The Sfornatini &nbsp;are the original appetizing
naturally leavened bread-sticks, light and tempting and
perfect with every meal or for a break.</p>

12

Grissini Sfornati Rosmary

Product ID: MLBOXFOC

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description: <p>The Sfornatini &nbsp;are the original appetizing
naturally leavened bread-sticks, light and tempting and
perfect with every meal or for a break.
</p>

It's Focaccia Classic

Product ID: 64614

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:



It's Focaccia Garlic

Product ID: 64613

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

13

Olive Oil Tortas Crackers

Product ID: 60819

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Bonvallis

Package Size: CS

Description:

Orange Tortas Crackers

Product ID: 60879

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Bonvallis

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pancrek Classic Crackers

Product ID: 60223

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

14

Pancrek Rosmary Crackers

Product ID: 60224

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

Pita Chips Natural

Product ID: 65294

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pita Chips Rosemary

Product ID: 65295

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

15

Pita Chips Truffle

Product ID: 65296

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

Puccia Lunga

Product ID: 64268

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Basepizza

Package Size: CS

Description:



Puccia Round Small

Product ID: 64269

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Basepizza

Package Size: CS

Description:

16

Rustichelle Rosemary

Product ID: 65730

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Tarall'oro

Package Size: CS

Description:

Savoiardi Lady Fingers

Product ID: 63843

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:



Savoiardi Lady Fingers

Product ID: 63844

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: La Mole

Package Size: CS

Description:

17

Taralli Al Finocchio

Product ID: 64398

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Tarall'oro

Package Size: CS

Description:

Taralli Al Gusto Pizza

Product ID: 64401

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Tarall'oro

Package Size: CS

Description:



Taralli Al Peperoncino

Product ID: 64399

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Tarall'oro

Package Size: CS

Description:

18

Taralli Caserecci

Product ID: 64400

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Tarall'oro

Package Size: CS

Description:

Tarallini Mini Classic

Product ID: 65731

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Tarall'oro

Package Size: CS

Description:



Tokko Orange&choc Cookie

Product ID: 65734

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Tarall'oro

Package Size: CS

Description:

19

Tokko Vanilla Cookie

Product ID: 65733

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Tarall'oro

Package Size: CS

Description:

Treccini Classic

Product ID: 65732

Vendor ID:

Category: Bread & Crackers

Brand: Tarall'oro

Package Size: CS

Description:



INDEX
Bread & Crackers
Amaretti 3
Bread Altmr Pre-slcd 3
Bread Atlm Loaf Round Pug 3
Bread Ciabatta Buns 4
Bread Filoncino Buns 4
Bread Filone Long 4
Bread Filone Oropan Long 5
Bread Rosetta Buns 5
Bread Round Loaf Altm Pug 5
Breadsticks Classic 6
Breadsticks Olive 6
Breadsticks Rosemary 6
Breadsticks Rosemary Ario 7
Breadsticks Rubata O.oil 7
Breadsticks Xvirg Ario 7
Breadzel Classico 8
Breadzel Sesame Seed 8
Buns Ciabatta 100g 8
Buns Rosetta 100g 9
Buns Rosetta Small 50g 9
Cantuccini Almond 9
Cantuccini W/ Chocolate 10
Crocc Breadstix Torinesi 10
Fine Herb Tortas Crackers 10
Focaccia Barese W/tom&olv 11
Focaccia Bianca Fdsv 11
Friselle Integrali 11
Grissini Sfornati Olv.oil 12
Grissini Sfornati Rosmary 12
It's Focaccia Classic 12
It's Focaccia Garlic 13
Olive Oil Tortas Crackers 13
Orange Tortas Crackers 13
Pancrek Classic Crackers 14
Pancrek Rosmary Crackers 14
Pita Chips Natural 14
Pita Chips Rosemary 15
Pita Chips Truffle 15

Puccia Lunga 15
Puccia Round Small 16
Rustichelle Rosemary 16
Savoiardi Lady Fingers 16
Savoiardi Lady Fingers 17
Taralli Al Finocchio 17
Taralli Al Gusto Pizza 17
Taralli Al Peperoncino 18
Taralli Caserecci 18
Tarallini Mini Classic 18
Tokko Orange&choc Cookie 19
Tokko Vanilla Cookie 19
Treccini Classic 19

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

